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200907130002
68150

07/13/2009
02:25:56

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060118000
027480

200907230002
84320

07/23/2009
02:34:12

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
JEANETTE

Instr
#:20031003000
665170

200907240002
84860

07/24/2009
10:22:53

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDDLESTON
ELIZABETH M

Instr
#:20030210000
079730

200907240002
84870

07/24/2009
10:22:54

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES COBB APRIL C Instr
#:20060725000
358560

200907240002
84880

07/24/2009
10:22:55

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE
DAVID W

Instr
#:20060131000
048690

200907240002
85120

07/24/2009
12:00:31

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES LEAGUE
JAMES
TALBOT

Instr
#:20031230000
833070

200907270002
86450

07/27/2009
10:30:26

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES STANTIS
SCOTT B

Instr
#:20050701000
328450

200907270002
86970

07/27/2009
12:16:52

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES STEADMAN
BILLY
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20051101000
566830

200907270002
86980

07/27/2009
12:16:53

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES MAINES JOHN
E

Instr
#:20070716000
332450

200907270002
86990

07/27/2009
12:16:54

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES MAINES JOHN
E

Instr
#:20070716000
332460

200908060003
02140

08/06/2009
11:51:59

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON
STACEY L

Instr
#:20030408000
212420

200908060003
02160

08/06/2009
11:52:01

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
CAROLYN P

Instr
#:20030731000
492470

200907300002
91610

07/30/2009
10:53:51

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS DAVID Instr
#:20030103000
003790

200907300002
91630

07/30/2009
10:53:53

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE
JANET

Instr
#:20080422000
164500

200908070003
04480

08/07/2009
01:04:32

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS HAMILTON
CAROL C

Instr
#:20090618000
234520

202105210002
51500

05/21/2021
02:15:43

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT
KEVIN W

Instr
#:20110718000
209320

202106010002
66960

06/01/2021
03:02:56

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HARGETT
KYLE R

Instr
#:20110602000
162810

202105270002
60070

05/27/2021
08:55:51

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS
JEAN N

Instr
#:20110307000
076070

200906090002
19670

06/09/2009
12:02:10

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT
THRASHER
BRANDON

Instr
#:20030827000
568470



200906120002
25380

06/12/2009
01:59:26

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
LAURA

Instr
#:20070307000
104990

200906120002
25360

06/12/2009
01:59:24

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
THOMAS M

Instr
#:20030829000
576110

200906120002
25340

06/12/2009
01:59:22

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BROUSSARD
PATRICIA

Instr
#:20041130000
653310

200906120002
25370

06/12/2009
01:59:25

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WINN HARRIS
CRAIG

Instr
#:20050715000
354590

200906120002
25350

06/12/2009
01:59:23

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HEBERT IAN P Instr
#:20030827000
568680

200906120002
25390

06/12/2009
01:59:27

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
LARRY J

Instr
#:20080311000
100470

200906120002
25440

06/12/2009
02:14:24

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKERBY
ROBERT

Instr
#:20030213000
091950

200906120002
25480

06/12/2009
02:14:28

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES FOXWORTHY
JAMES C

Instr
#:20050803000
392550

200906120002
25450

06/12/2009
02:14:25

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES SETTLE
SCOTT L

Instr
#:20050909000
468860

200906120002
25460

06/12/2009
02:14:26

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY
ANTHONY
PRESTON

Instr
#:20051118000
604480

200906120002
25470

06/12/2009
02:14:27

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES TOURNEY
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20050218000
080670


